110
HOW TO ORDER
1825
AVX
Style
1825
2225
3640
A
Voltage
 600V/630V = C
 1000V = A
 1500V = S
 2000V = G
 2500V = W
 3000V = H
 4000V = J
 5000V = K
A
Temperature
Coefficient
C0G = A
X7R = C
A
Test Level
A = Standard
00N
Lead Style
00N = Straight Lead
00J = Leads Formed In
00L = Leads Formed Out
V
Finish
 V = Uncoated
 W = Epoxy Coated
271
Capacitance Code
(2 significant digits
+ no. of zeros)
Examples:
 10 pF = 100
 100 pF = 101
 1,000 pF = 102
 22,000 pF = 223
 220,000 pF = 224
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
 C0G:J = ±5%
 K = ±10%
 M = ±20%
 X7R:K = ±10%
 M = ±20%
 Z = +80%,
-20%
Notes: Capacitors with X7R dielectrics are not intended for applications across AC supply mains or AC line filtering with polarity reversal. Contact plant for recommendations.
Capacitors may require protective surface coating to prevent external arcing.
DIMENSIONS millimeters (inches)
Performance of SMPS capacitors can be simulated by downloading SpiCalci software program -
Custom values, ratings and configurations are also available.
Not RoHS Compliant
DAB
6.35
(0.250) MIN.
0.508 (0.020) TYP.
2.54 (0.100) TYP.
2.54 (0.100) MAX.
0.635 (0.025) MIN.
1.397 (0.055)
±0.254 (0.010)
E